1
New Product
Power Relays
MK-S(X)
MK-S-series Relays with DC-switching
Models That Can Switch 220 VDC, 10 A
(Resistive Load).
• Switch a DC load of 220 VDC, 10 A (resistive load).

• RoHS compliant.
• Standards: UL, IEC (TÜV certification)
Ordering Information
General-purpose Relays
Models for DC Loads
Models for AC Loads
Accessory (Order Separately)
Connecting Socket
Contact form SPST-NO SPST-NO/SPST-NC
Type Model Rated voltage (V) Model Rated voltage (V)
Standard Models MKS1XT-10
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
MKS2XT-11
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220 DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220
Models with Built-in
Operation Indicators MKS1XTN-10
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
MKS2XTN-11
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220 DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220
Models with Test Button MKS1XTI-10
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
MKS2XTI-11
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220 DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220
Models with Test Button and
Built-in Operation Indicators MKS1XTIN-10
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
MKS2XTIN-11
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220 DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220
Contact form SPST-NO SPST-NO/SPST-NC
Type Model Rated voltage (V) Model Rated voltage (V)
Standard Models MKS1T-10
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
MKS2T-11
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220 DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220
Models with Built-in
Operation Indicators MKS1TN-10
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
MKS2TN-11
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220 DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220
Models with Test Button MKS1TI-10
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
MKS2TI-11
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220 DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220
Models with Test Button and
Built-in Operation Indicators MKS1TIN-10
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
MKS2TIN-11
AC: 24, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240
DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220 DC: 12, 24, 48, 110, 220